
From : 01/07/2021 To : 31/07/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 420,828 21,042 441,870

Kazla 8,571 429 9,000

Lalbag 7,789,665 389,485 8,179,150

Tejgaon 3,642,046 182,104 3,824,150

Total 11,861,110 593,060 12,454,170

Khilgaon 1,429 71 1,500

Mugdapara 383,333 19,167 402,500

Total 384,762 19,238 404,000

Rajarbag 2,381 119 2,500

Shamoly 13,333 667 14,000

Total 15,714 786 16,500

Motijheel 432,667 21,633 454,300

Shere-B-Nagar 680,390 34,020 714,410

Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 1,114,009 55,701 1,169,710

Banglabazar 1,220,876 61,044 1,281,920

Kakrail 5,714 286 6,000

Kamrangirchar 2,311,644 115,581 2,427,225

Kazla 559,038 27,952 586,990

Khilgaon 723,505 36,175 759,680

Matuail 52,381 2,619 55,000

Motijheel 512,381 25,619 538,000

Mugdapara 371,457 18,573 390,030

Narinda 496,396 24,820 521,216

Rajarbag 1,932,762 96,638 2,029,400

Satmasjid 2,908,425 145,422 3,053,847

Shamoly 1,339,804 66,991 1,406,795

Shere-B-Nagar 295,238 14,762 310,000

Shyampur 246,657 12,333 258,990

Swamibag 669,524 33,476 703,000

Tejgaon 2,364,000 118,200 2,482,200

Total 16,009,802 800,491 16,810,293

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BASIC Bank Limited

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia
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From : 01/07/2021 To : 31/07/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 2,486,666 124,334 2,611,000

Banglabazar 377,143 18,857 396,000

Kamrangirchar 2,387,742 119,388 2,507,130

Lalbag 26,275,366 1,313,774 27,589,140

Mugdapara 2,391,427 119,573 2,511,000

Satmasjid 147,143 7,357 154,500

Shamoly 109,429 5,471 114,900

Shere-B-Nagar 1,184,856 59,244 1,244,100

Swamibag 815,714 40,786 856,500

Tejgaon 42,857 2,143 45,000

Total 36,218,341 1,810,929 38,029,270

Khilgaon 86,381 4,319 90,700

Rajarbag 1,905 95 2,000

Swamibag 76,667 3,833 80,500

Total 164,952 8,248 173,200

Banglabazar 5,976,861 298,841 6,275,702

Kakrail 17,124 856 17,980

Kamrangirchar 6,246,648 312,331 6,558,979

Kazla 3,878,415 193,921 4,072,336

Khilgaon 6,924,929 346,242 7,271,171

Matuail 18,013,693 900,695 18,914,388

Motijheel 16,511,627 825,589 17,337,216

Mugdapara 3,468,061 173,404 3,641,465

Narinda 11,976,577 598,830 12,575,407

Rajarbag 2,014,228 100,711 2,114,939

Satmasjid 3,791,970 189,598 3,981,568

Shamoly 5,438,349 271,919 5,710,268

Shere-B-Nagar 1,541,249 77,062 1,618,311

Shyampur 16,500,651 825,041 17,325,692

Swamibag 9,745,006 487,251 10,232,257

Tejgaon 5,512,197 275,609 5,787,806

Total 117,557,583 5,877,902 123,435,485

Banglabazar 952 48 1,000

Kakrail 19,048 952 20,000

Kamrangirchar 366,667 18,333 385,000

Kazla 1,429 71 1,500

Khilgaon 4,286 214 4,500

Mugdapara 65,714 3,286 69,000

Rajarbag 1,759,113 87,957 1,847,070

Satmasjid 1,248,476 62,424 1,310,900

Shamoly 1,740,485 87,025 1,827,510

Shere-B-Nagar 42,857 2,143 45,000

Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 5,249,978 262,502 5,512,480

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Brac Bank
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From : 01/07/2021 To : 31/07/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Rajarbag 123,809 6,191 130,000

Total 123,809 6,191 130,000

Matuail 5,429 271 5,700

Motijheel 1,473,238 73,662 1,546,900

Shyampur 1,429 71 1,500

Total 1,480,095 74,005 1,554,100

Azimpur 55,066,197 2,753,313 57,819,511

Banglabazar 14,464,029 723,197 15,187,226

Kakrail 18,490 925 19,415

Kamrangirchar 4,758,894 237,941 4,996,835

Kazla 11,763,203 588,160 12,351,363

Khilgaon 7,101,785 355,084 7,456,869

Lalbag 67,674,880 3,383,733 71,058,613

Matuail 1,630,144 81,506 1,711,650

Motijheel 176,886 8,844 185,730

Mugdapara 5,608,557 280,429 5,888,986

Narinda 3,289,410 164,470 3,453,880

Rajarbag 5,678,551 283,925 5,962,476

Satmasjid 9,020,931 451,047 9,471,978

Shamoly 8,606,855 430,345 9,037,200

Shere-B-Nagar 3,259,022 162,951 3,421,973

Shyampur 1,548,711 77,434 1,626,145

Swamibag 8,262,874 413,143 8,676,017

Tejgaon 10,697,343 534,862 11,232,205

Total 218,626,762 10,931,310 229,558,072

Satmasjid 128,571 6,429 135,000

Shere-B-Nagar 1,905 95 2,000

Total 130,476 6,524 137,000

Banglabazar 2,857 143 3,000

Khilgaon 952 48 1,000

Satmasjid 488,667 24,434 513,100

Shamoly 1,122,381 56,119 1,178,500

Shere-B-Nagar 36,190 1,810 38,000

Swamibag 2,233,998 111,702 2,345,700

Total 3,885,045 194,255 4,079,300

Modhumoti Bank

National Bank Limited

Janata Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd

Mercantile Bank
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From : 01/07/2021 To : 31/07/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 10,703,566 535,186 11,238,752

Banglabazar 6,220,093 311,007 6,531,100

Kazla 3,429 171 3,600

Khilgaon 952 48 1,000

Lalbag 1,695,904 84,796 1,780,700

Matuail 15,114 756 15,870

Motijheel 2,667 133 2,800

Mugdapara 208,095 10,405 218,500

Narinda 233,010 11,650 244,660

Rajarbag 18,000 900 18,900

Satmasjid 155,238 7,762 163,000

Shamoly 614,476 30,724 645,200

Shyampur 787,619 39,381 827,000

Swamibag 8,057 403 8,460

Total 20,666,219 1,033,323 21,699,542

Azimpur 196,667 9,833 206,500

Lalbag 311,143 15,557 326,700

Total 507,809 25,391 533,200

Khilgaon 47,619 2,381 50,000

Mugdapara 838,571 41,929 880,500

Total 886,190 44,310 930,500

Khilgaon 74,286 3,714 78,000

Mugdapara 13,238 662 13,900

Rajarbag 688,123 34,407 722,530

Total 775,647 38,783 814,430

Banglabazar 13,184,750 659,236 13,843,986

Kamrangirchar 32,787,770 1,639,356 34,427,126

Kazla 16,478,477 823,922 17,302,399

Khilgaon 10,677,583 533,875 11,211,458

Matuail 2,272,239 113,611 2,385,850

Motijheel 594,647 29,733 624,380

Mugdapara 18,197,255 909,871 19,107,126

Narinda 5,132,603 256,629 5,389,232

Rajarbag 6,710,720 335,533 7,046,253

Satmasjid 7,382,213 369,110 7,751,322

Shamoly 5,630,019 281,502 5,911,521

Shere-B-Nagar 4,843,963 242,197 5,086,160

Shyampur 1,228,763 61,437 1,290,200

Swamibag 20,758,495 1,037,922 21,796,417

Tejgaon 3,324,334 166,216 3,490,550

Total 149,203,829 7,460,151 156,663,980

Kazla 1,429 71 1,500

Tejgaon 23,810 1,190 25,000

Total 25,238 1,262 26,500

Southeast Bank

The City Bank Ltd.

One Bank

Prime Bank

Pubali Bank Limited

Social Islami Bank
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From : 01/07/2021 To : 31/07/2021

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Khilgaon 233,524 11,676 245,200

Mugdapara 6,190 310 6,500

Rajarbag 7,946,470 397,330 8,343,800

Satmasjid 1,905 95 2,000

Total 8,188,089 409,411 8,597,500

Kazla 14,762 738 15,500

Matuail 1,062,857 53,143 1,116,000

Shyampur 48,762 2,438 51,200

Total 1,126,381 56,319 1,182,700

Banglabazar 109,329 5,466 114,795

Kakrail 54,019 2,701 56,720

Kamrangirchar 10,719,008 535,950 11,254,958

Kazla 1,408,259 70,414 1,478,673

Khilgaon 583,288 29,165 612,453

Matuail 27,747,237 1,387,372 29,134,609

Motijheel 12,987,340 649,374 13,636,714

Mugdapara 8,190 410 8,600

Narinda 17,823,085 891,159 18,714,244

Rajarbag 389,625 19,481 409,106

Satmasjid 10,038 502 10,540

Shamoly 3,251,139 162,559 3,413,698

Shere-B-Nagar 6,133 307 6,440

Shyampur 27,771,633 1,388,587 29,160,220

Swamibag 702,285 35,115 737,400

Tejgaon 1,119,038 55,952 1,174,990

Total 104,689,647 5,234,513 109,924,160

Grand Total 698,891,488 34,944,604 733,836,092

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank

bKash
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